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AT THE OPEN (#ATO) &) May banis

Securities
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. 2-Day Latest % Change PER PBV Div. Yid.
us
DJIA Index 35,2159 -0.2%  -0.2%  6.2% 200x 17.1x 45x  40x  2.0% 2.2%
S&PS500 index 45019 -03% -0.8% 17.3% 209x 18.7x 4.1x  3.7x  1.5% 1.6% |
Nasdaq index - . 13,959.7 -0.1%  -0.6% 33.4% 36.7x 289x 5.4x 50x  0.8% 1.1%
EUROPE
Stoxx50 Index 43046 -0.7%  -3.2% 13.5% 12.3x 11.8x 1.8x  1.6x  3.5% 4.1%
FTSE index o WG 7,529.2 -0.4%  -21% 1.0% 10.8x 10.6x 1.7x  1.6x  4.1% 4.4%
CAC40 Index 7,2605 -0.7%  -2.7% 12.2% 12.7x 12.2x 1.8x  1.7x  3.3% 3.5%
DAX Index 15,893.4 -0.8%  -3.1% 14.9% 11.3x 10.4x 1.4x  1.3x  3.5% 4.7%
Asia
Nikkef (Japan) Index 32,043.9 -0.4%  -2.2% 22.8% 19.8x 17.9x 1.9x  1.7x  1.9% 2.0%
HSKI (Hongkong) Index - 19,4209 -0.5% -1.1% -1.8% 9.7x 88x 1.ix  1.0x 3.7% 4.0%
SSEC (China) Index  — = 3,280.5 0.6% 205 62% 11.3x 10.0x 1.3x  1.2x  3.1% 3.5%
KOSPI (Korea) Index . 2,6041  0.0%  -02% 16.4% 153x 99x 1.0x 09x  2.2% 2.4%
Taiex (Taiwan) Index 16,893.7 -1.9%  -1.6% 19.5% 18.7x 14.8x 2.2x  2.0x  3.2% 3.5%
SET (Thai) Index 7 1,529.0 -1.4%  0.2%  -8.4% 16.8x 147x 1.5x  1.5x  3.0% 3.3%
JSX (Indonesia) Index . 6,898.1 0.6% 005 0.7% 14.3x 12.8x 1.8x 1.7x  4.0% 4.1%
PSEi (Philippines) Index - 6,576.8 1.4% -1.5% 0.2% 12,3 11.2x 1.4x 1.3x 2.5% 2.6%
VNI (Vietnam) Index Gl " 1,211.0 -0.8% 1.1%  20.2%  12.0x  9.4x  1.7x 1.5x A.m. nm
Sensex (India) Index i T 65,240.7 -0.8% -1.5% 7.2% 21.1x 17.7x 3.0x  2.6x  1.5% 2.5%
MSCI AP ex-Japan Index - 5258 -0.3%  -2.4% 4.0% 14.8x 12.5x 1.6x  1.4x  3.5% 3.1%

Source : Bloomberg and MST Research
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Crude Ofl

PGCRDUBA
CLA Comdty
COA Comdty

Gasoil
MOGFM92S Index
FSSGM1
JETKSPOT
N6SH1805
LPGSMBNB

Metal
GCA Comdty
XAG Curncy
LMCADY Comdty

Steel
CDSPDRAV
CDSPHRAV

Coal
XAA Comdty
XOA Comdty
XWA Comdty

Dry Bulk

BDIY Index
BSIS8A Index
BPIY Index
BC114 Index
BHSI Index

Soft Comdty

CTA Comdty
SB1 Comdty
RG1 Comdty
C A Comdty
S A Comdty

Dubai
NYMEX
BRENT

Singapore Gasoline
Singapore Diesel

Singapore Jet Kerosene
Singapore Fuel Ofl

US Liquified Petroleum Gas

Gold COMEX
Silver

Copper

China Rebar 25 mm
China Hot Rolled Sheet

Rotterdam
Richard Bay
New Castle

BDI Baltic Dry Index
85I Baltic Supramax
BP1 Baltic Panamax
BCI Baltic Capesize
BHSI Baltic Handysize Index

Cotton Futures
NYMEX Sugar
RSS3 Rubber
Corn

Soybean

S/ bbt
$/ bbl
S/ bbl

S7bbl

$/ bbl

S/ bbl

$/ bbl
cents/gallon

Sloz
S/oz

S/ MT

CNY/MT
CNY/MT

S/ MT
S/ MT
S/ MT

Points
Points
Points
Points
Points

S/ lbs

S/ lbs

¥/ kg
cents/bushels
cents/bushels

839 -29% -0.5%
81.8 0.3% 1.5%
853 0.2% 1.1%
924 -48% -7.4%
115.0 -0.2% 2.5%
109.4 -3.7% 1.7%
496.7  -4.6% -0.1%
631 2.4% 5.5%
1,971.3  0.1% -1.4%
236 0.1% -3.0%
8,570.5 1.2% 0.5%
3,795.0 -1.3% -1.3%
4,008.0 -1.2% -1.1%
1129 4% -4.7%
105.8 3.6% 0.2%
145.0 1.6% ~4.5%
1,123.0  -2.3% 2.4%
700.0 -1.3%  -4.5%
1,082.0 4.6% 13.3%
1,808.0 -5.8% 0.4%
392.0 -0.5% -1.3%
84.7 0.1% 0.4%
240 -0.7% -1.7%
1484 04 -3.0%
4943 0.2% -6.8%
1,3245 -0.1% -4.2%

10.1%
17.0%
12.2%

6.9%
26.4%
19.5%
13.9%
45.1%

0.2%
2.8%

2.1%

-0.1%
3.6%

-3.T%
-5.9%
-7.9%

7.6%
-6.3%
9.5%
9.5%
9.9%

4.0%
3.0%
-1.6%
0.2%
-2.2%

13.8%
20.3%
19.0%

12.7%
37.3%
29.7%
19.5%
-8.3%

-6.7%
-9.4%

1.5%

-0.9%
1.0%

-12.3%
-14.9%
+28.2%

-27.3%
-36.7%
-28.5%
22.2%
-39.8%

7.2%
~4.6%
-3.3%
-6.5%
4.4%

5.8%
11.7%
9.7%

-2.6%
12.2%

2.9%
30.0%
-44.9%

1.4%
6.0%

-4.3%

-10.2%
-4.0%

-24.7%
-28.1%
-36.5%

80.8%
2.6%
15.1%

321.4%

~10.1%

-0.5%
13.1%
-10.0%
-17.1%
-3.3%

-16.9%
2.4%
0.3%

-13.2%
-9.2%
11.1%
-0.7%
-41.0%

5.2%
17.0%

11.7%

-10.1%
-1.1%

-53.7%
-54.2%
~48.5%

-29.9%
-59.9%
-45.4%
1.0%
“64.2%

3.5%
35.2%
-12.4%
-14.3%
-0.1%

~40.9%

4.7%
19.9%
-2.4%
-19.1%
-6.5%

Source : Bloomberg and MST Research
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Bond & Money 2-Day Latest

Market Price Chart Price 1D 1w iM 3M 6M 1Y YTD

Volatility
VIX Index VIX Index Index T N 15.9 | -1.1% 10.5% 17.3% -13.2%  -13.1% -27.5% -26.5%
Bond Yield

us

[

USGG2YR Index 2Yr % /N\Ww 49 01% 0.2% -1.0% 28.9% 13.9% 60.6% 10.4%
USGG10YR Index 10 Yr Pl 4.2 0.1% 5.8% 8.5% 23.8% 18.6% 55.5% 7.9%

Japan
GJGB? Index 2Yr % e 0.0 -3.7% 204.0% 140.0% 174.3% 223.8% 127.7% -33.3%
GJGB10 Index 10 Yr % W annd o 0.7 -0.2% 14.8% 68.9% 54.9% 31.5%  266.3% 54.5%

Thailand
TBDC2Y Index 2Yr % 2.3 0.5% 2.3% 5.4% 19.2% 27.2% 35.0% 38.6%
TBDC10Y Index 10 Yr % 2.6 0.8% 2.0% 2.7% 6.4% 7.4% 4.7% -0.3%
Currency
DXY Dollar Index Points P 102.5 | -0.1% 0.8% -0.5% 1.0% -0.4% -3.1% -1.0%
EURUSD US/Euro Dollar crosses ‘“‘pw‘“‘-vw\,n 1.1 0.0% -0.6% 0.7% -0.5% 2.1% 6.9% 2.3%
GBPUSD US/GBP Dollar crosses »—*’\.r\f'“"\ﬁ\ 1.3 0.1% -1.0% 0.0% 1.2% 5.8% 4.6% 5.3%
UsSDJPY Yen/USS Dollar crosses W 142.7 | -0.1% -1.1% 1.2% -5.9% -7.0% -6.9% -8.1%
USDCNY Yuan/US Dollar crosses \W 7.2 0.3% 0.0% 1.1% -3.6% -5.2% -5.7% -3.8%
USDTHB THB/USS Dollar crosses w,_m,/v—’/‘/k 346 -1.1% -1.6% 1.7% -1.8% -4.9% 4.7% -0.1%

Source : Bloomberg and MST Research
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AT THE OPEN (#ATO) ) ey et
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A2IWIKU : 1IsS1A10315781d0Nn FBB  llasssiolofioAwuduo:
Wanaulkwayianuanskanaaavoin 2.4 wuau. fulasuna 2/66
Ikdo 1-2 wu au.lulasuna 3/66 dksuds:urtunisnol 1Is1ANQ3N
TRUE 2:u1anuund 5.7 wuau.ful 2566 nla: 1.5 wuau.lull 2567

nouwaniburilsund 448 auuinful 2568 UoUU IsTu:Un
“fH0” TRUE NstAIUNKU1g 7.85 un
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!!As__!f_i wavda 02/66 ddu Q3 1TJuduld IBuluwaaivaaavinv
h ADIUIRU : N1sA 3BB UasgAigraudnyayrus:ausialdaiga
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AT THE OPEN (#ATO) ) My Hiaok:

Securities
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Daily: Top 10 NVDR Net Buy Value Note: Unit: Million Baht
Stock 3-Aug 2-Aug 31-Jul 27-Jul 26-Jul

1 TOP 397.2 246.0 280.2 -62.2 47.3
2 EGCO 233.1 -1.3 28.6 48.5 26.5
3 SAaWAD 166.7F -32.9 -FF.2 14.3 -21.7
4 KEAMNK B9.1 Z264.4 47F76.3 238.7F -129.9
5 GULF 62.4 -72.9 -4.9 Z05.4 -33.4
6 SCC 53.7 3.0 -8.6 117.6 -59.2
7 TRUE 48.1 -4.6 -19.3 -68.2 -10.5
8 BGRIM 43.9 -19.8 -1.3 84.0 -3.7
9 ADVARC 39.1 -107.4 -41.2 239.5 g86.2
10 SKY 34.3 -132.0 3.8 -10.2 0.3

Weekly: Top 10 NVDR Net Buy Value

Stock WITD -2Znd Wk -3rd Wk -4th Wk -5th Wk

1 TOP 923.3 -276.4 -152.1 -42.6 -190.5
2 KEAMNK g829.9 -1,484.5 -468.6 403.9 1,100.9
3 DELTA 571.5 558.7 387.6 2a67.9 64.7F
4 PTTEP 451.5 34a.7F 159.9 634.9 -167.9
5 BEL 283.7 2,116.8 1,771.5 -198.7 -296.0
6 EGCO 260.5 19.4 10.0 -29.6 -250.6
7 SPRC 193.1 -6.2 -13.9 89.5 19.8
8 COMT 161.5 129.1 127.0 29.8 -22.3
9 TTE 159.9 396.1 448.6 -67F.6 -94 .1
10 IRPC 154.4 43,1 -3.4 g80.3 53.9

Source : SETSMART and MST Research
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AT THE OPEN (#ATO) @ Maybank

Securities
)
Hx I

Daily: Top 10 NVDR Net 5ell Value MNote: Unit: Million Baht
Stock 3-Aug 2-Aug 31-Jul 27-Jul 26-Jul

1 PTT -233.6 271 139.7F -99.8 -156.6
2 PTTEP -175.6 504.2 122.9 157.3 28.9
3 KTE -167F.6 -126.1 2741 82.9 181.8
4 AOT -160.8 31.0 -112.7 553.0 -Z8.6
5 DELTA -147F.F 1447 E74.5 240.6 5EF.5B
G5 SR -114.4 11.4 -106.4 8.0 45,4
) P5SL -111.2 -3.5 7.9 651.9 -11.5
a8 CPALL -108.7F -157.3 88.9 40,2 103.8
= EEL -100.0 62Z.2 3Z1.5 239.0 3435
10 EH -oF.5 -125.8 -109.F 44 .6 9.4

Weekly: Top 10 NVDR Net 5ell Value

Stock WID -Z2nd Wk -3rd Wk -4th Wk -5th Wk

1 EDME -554.6 -238.6 -291.5 -29¥.2  -1,089.1
z EH -332.9 Z20.0 -Z202.1 -247F .1 -355.2
3 AOT -24F.5 oF4.3 -3Z21.3 -1,446.6 -a06.7F
4 SR -209.5 2.4 811.4 -186.1 -204.9
5 CPALL e FE.6 1,044.9 -37F.0 436.1
s STEC -162.2 0.5 10.0 -18.9 -2B.3
) GLOEBAL -1567.3 24,7 25.7 40.4 -Z8.9
a8 JMAT -152.2 108.1 23.2 -108.6 54,3
o SCB -143.4 -531.3 454 5 107.4 1,265.8
10 MINT -140.2 310.2 -346.2 04 .4 -2FAT

Source : SETSMART and MST Research
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AT THE OPEN (#ATO)

n1siIagy

Kannsw

Sunldu/ 35mslauy/
gousdn goRusks Ussinnkannswe $udu 511
Pal i) JIKuUe
EP uIe gns Bugrinna Ruary 02/08/2566 33,000 2.95 0 o
ITC ue N3 duduas Ruaniiry 02/08/2566 10,000 18.2 0 o
HEALTH U1® @1U1sn AIASWIUN Ruaidoy 27/07/2566 2,812,500 4 1] o

Source : WWW.SEC.OR.TH
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AT THE OPEN (#AT

Calendar

ANUKANNSWE IR

,1

Monday
31 4

TEAMG : anRu 125700 Rudaass  BC-wi : I0usufiovwiuaoiu BC-W1 : (5P 4- 20 a.A. 66) Wu
NSSUMSIE:WINO L (ESOP) 80 50 anw 30 a.n. 66

BWG-WS - idoldans 3-9an. 66  TWZ:anfu 4,000 Ru l3ans -
1:1d1.00 Warrant (TWZ-W6) 1 : 180,10
FNS : gneu 154,795,625 Hu f
JoassiRafoRuaidng (PPOMIS.00 DI

XCG (SET) i Bouwdwau :
545,000,000 KU WO 8,50 (w1
1.00}

KYE: XD®4.10

LPF; XD#0.2193

B875: XD®0.16 10V : XD®0.20 CHEWA-W2 : iil5ans - 16 an. TC - XDWO.25 APEX : XR $wdU 8,068,998,702

66 1:18130 Ru 1:2@005
MBK-W1:IH0ISaNE 7-113.A.66 META-W6:(SPB-31an 66)Wu  SCC:XDD250 RAM : XD®O.30 BC-W1 : 1oldans 11 - 28 a.n. 66
1:1.139682.6326 anYw 1N, 66 1:1.02138313

MBK-W2 : iolBans 7-11an. 66  SCGP : XD90.25
1:1.103202.7192

MBK-W3 : wioldAng 7 - 11 an. 66
1:1.0697®2.8045

MEK-WA4 : 1d0IBANS 7 - 11 &An. 66
1:1.0387%2 8881

MINT-W : 1i30133n5s 7 - 11 a.n. 66
1:18@31.00

PRG-W1 : idoldans 7 - 11 an. 66
1:1.0566@4.7319

PRG-W2 : udolGind 7 - 11 a.n. 66
111.027504.8663

PRG-W3 : nol5aNs 7- 11 an. 66
1:185.00

PTL: XD®0.27

Source : MST
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APPENDIX |: TERMS FOR PROVISION OF REPORT, DISCLOSURES AND DISCLAIMERS
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WaaouInuyavlinavnudvaRenidunuld na:waaauinuonmisavnufuadaliawisaa: naun\manauunu'!uamnn d unQiasKulilalivaus:avAiayuzuinisavnu
wWauaAalaldunisiaw: 1g:IWadQaUs:avAIaWI:ID;PPADNTSAYNU FIUNNVATSIDU I1a:AUGDVNNSEdUUARaYavUNavnuilasukSaauundias1:Kavul Iwsi:a:uu Un
avnudvLASIEIDISUgNY (UN1STILUN3IASI: Kaui,l
nsvarinsigviuatull [51vapuInuKkgvdoyan osumsaausu:nunmumluana ucﬂ I;fwlUumssusa\)mn Maybank Investment Bank Berhad naz(uséngognaz Tumsa
(souI5gn “Maybank IBG” wanawunpludsuugvadiunyugl Ksalsausaaauusmo\) ulaiupd>uSunasouINNIY Maybank IBG @viu Maybank IBG na: I9IKUN{,
NSSUNS, USINSOU a:KUEvIUMIAEITDY la:/KSawinviu SOUISENI) “Representatives” 9; uuaausuwfu a{uoamsa 1389c1v9 NINATUNPNILASVKSDNVTDUINNSIY
s1gvuadul Jaya, AWIKU azAmuziniusingog uun:ms1 Kauuua pUMSIVG auuUa\ﬂnnaaomm agljdovydvlknsiuasvkin
UN31AS1:KUDWIUNNSANANISIWANISANTURIUEIVKUN v\)aau KeuR:IKulgonnsidancivg Ikaal 1Isu“a1a3” “15ed1” “A1anisaisn” “uuuofuum" “Dumusi” “Us: m}u
N1s” K$9 N15g5U1931 Ikansadl “919” Jiadu KSp Ikamsait “10u u a” Ap:Iadu 1udy MsAjansaiddpkul R:pguuWugugavauudziuiapduna:s1vdvuudayaly
Upauu yazgvduagnuaduidgonazadwiunuuauio:m Kwamsq'nuu\nununoso iapdavluminiingnisaildegvijuse:drAry tnav uoﬂunas snispan1saiagvKind
iWukan umscma PavnukavoInduinundinsiKgnwenwsoaanlu Maybank IBG i unauJums.wnwu un1susuus:untungs KInddoyalkukSaikamsajnluniaaazu
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Score Range Number of Logo Description
90-100 AALALAL Excellent
80-89 AAAA Very Good
70-79 Abb Good
60-69 A8 Satisfactory
50-59 ey Pass
Lower than 50 No logo given N/A
SIS TEFMAMA TSTH
SITHAI THANA TTA
SMPC THANI TTB
SNC THCOM TTCL
SONIC THG TTW
SORKON THIP TU
SPALI THRE TVDH
SPI THREL TVI
SPRC TIPCO TVO
SPVI TISCO TWPC
SSsC TK U

SSSC TKN UAC

SST TKS UBIS
STA TKT UPOIC
STEC TMILL uv

STGT T™T VCOM
STI TNDT VGI

SUN TNITY VIH
SuUsco TOA WACOAL
SUTHA TOP WAVE
SVI TPBI WHA
SYmcC TQM WHAUP
SYNTEC TRC WICE
TACC TRUE WINNER
TASCO TSC XPG
TCAP TSR ZEN
TEAMG TSTE

SAPPE STC TPS
SAWAD STPI TQR

SCI Suc TRITN
SCAP SVOA TRT

SCP SVT TRU

SE swc TRV
SECURE SYNEX TSE
SFLEX TAE TVT

SFP TAKUNI TWP

SFT TCC UBE
SGP TCMC UEC
SIAM TFG UKEM
SINGER TFI umi

SKE TFM UOBKH
SKN TGH uP

SKR TIDLOR UPF

SKY TIGER UTP

SLP TIPH VIBHA
SMART TITLE VL

SMD ™ VPO
SMIT TMC VRANDA
SMT TMD WGE
SNNP T™I WIIK

SNP TNL WIN

SO TNP WINM ED
SPA TNR WORK
SPC TOG WP
SPCG TPA X0

SR TPAC YUASA
SRICHA TPCS ZIGA
SSF TPIPL

SSP TPIPP

STANLY TPLAS

SVH TTI

PTECH TYCN

TC ums

TCCC UNIQ

TCJ UPA

TEAM UREKA

THE VARO

THMUI W

TKC WFX

TNH WPH

TNPC YGG

TOPP

TPCH

TPOLY

TRUBB

Source: Thai Institute of Directors (10D)
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AMATA CENTEL FE IRC MCOT PLANET scC STA TOP YUASA
AMATAV CFRESH FNS IRPC META PLAT SCh STGT TOPP ZEN
AP CGH FPI ITEL MFC PM scec STOWER TRA ZIGA
APCS CHEWA FPT IVL MFEC PPP sccce SUSCO TPCS

AS CHOTI FSMART JKN MILL PRPPM sCG SV TPP

ASIAN CHOW FSS JR MINT PPS SCGP SYMC TRU

ASK cia FTE K MONO PRS SCM SYNTEC TSC

ASP cCMBT ap X KASET MOONG PREB SCN TAE TSTE

AwC cMm ac KBAN K M SC PRG SEAOIL TAKUNI TSTH

AYUD cMme GCAP KBS MST PRINC SEED TASCO TTA

B COM 7 GEL KCAR MTC PRM SEUC TCAP TTe

BAFS COTTO GFPT KCE MTI PROS SENA TCMC TTCL

BAM CPRALL GGC Kal NBC PSH SGP TFG TU

BANPU CPF GJS KKP NEP PSL SINGER TFI TVOH

BAY (=4 ]| Pl KSL. NINE PSTC SIRI TFMAMA TVI

BBL CPL apPsc KTB NKI PT SITHAI TGH TVO

BCH CPN GSTEEL KTC NOBLE PTG SKR THANI TWRPC

pep CRC GuLF Kwi NOK PTT SMIT THCOM u

BCPG cse GUN KUL L&E NWR PTTEP SM KK THIP UBE

BES pce HANA LANNA occ PTTGC SMPC THRE uBIS

BEC DELTA HARN LM oac PYLON SNC THREL UEC

ae;ou &) DEMCO HEM P LHFG ORI Q-CON SNP TIDLOR UKEM

IK-BAT BH CcSP HPF M -CHAI MACO ONEE SABUY STGT TPRIME
A BIG CSR HTECH MCS MAJOR OR SAFARI STHAI TQM
AA| BlIOTEC css HUMAN M DX MANRIN osp SAK ST TR
AAV BIZ CTARAF HYDROGEN MEGA MATI PACE SAM STPI TRC
ACC BJC cTW IFEC MENA MAX PAF SAMART sSuUC TRITN
ACE BJCHI cv HL METCO M-CHAI PCC SAM CO SUN TRUB B
ACG BKD CWT it MGT MCS PEACE SAM TEL SUPER TSE
AEONTS BKKCP DCON LM MICRO M DX PERM SAUCE SUP EREIF TSI
AFC BLAND DoD IMPACT MIDA MEGA PF SAWAD SUTHA TSR
AGE BLISS DIF INETREIT MITSIB MENA PIN SAWANG SVOA TTI

AH BOFFICE DMT INGRS MJD METCO PLE SCAP sSVT TTLRF
AHC BR DOHOM E IN OX M K< MICRO PLUS sCl SYNEX TTT
AlMCG BRI DREIT INSET ML MIDA PMTA s5CP TC TTW
AIM IRT BROCK DTCENT I M ODERN M-l POLAR spC Tee TU-RF
AlIT BRROIF DTCl ITC MORE MIPF POLY SEAFCO TECC TWP
AJA BTG EASON ITD MPIC MIT POM P UI SFLEX TCd TWZ
AKR BTNGC EE 4 M UD MJD POPF SFP TCOAT TYCN
ALLA BTSGIF EGATIF JAS M Ve MJLF PORT sGC TEAM UAC
ALLY BUI EKH JASIF NC MK POST SHANG TEAMG umi
ALT B-WORK EMC JCK NCAP ML PRPF SHR TEGH UNIQ
ALUCON BYD ERWPF JCT NGH MNIT PRAKIT SHREIT TEKA up
AMARIN CBG ESSO JOF NDR MNITZ2 PRECHA SIAM TFFIF UPQIC
AMATAR CCET ETC JMART NER MNRF PRIME SIRIP TFM URBNPF
AMC cer EVER IMT NETBAY M ODERN PRIN SIS TGE uTR
AMR cab F&D JTs NEW M OSHI PRO 5158 TGPRO UVAN
ANAN CH FANCY JWD NEWS M-PAT PROSPECT  SKE TH VARO
AOT CHARAN FMT KAMART NEX MPIC PTL SKN THAI VIBHA
APCO CHAYO FN KBSPIF NFC M-STOR QHHR SKY THE VNG
APEX cHG FORTH KC NP K NC QHOP SLP THG VPO
APURE cl FTI KDH NSL NCAP QHPF SM THL VRANDA
AQ cITY FTRE(T KEX KKC NCH RAM SMT TIF1 w
ASAP CIVIL FUTUREPF KIAT KPNPF NER RBF SNNP TIPH WAVE
ASEFA CcK GAHREIT KISS KTBSTM R NEW RCL S0 TK WF X
ASIA CKP GENCO KWM KTIS NEX RICHY SOLAR TKE WGE
ASIMAR CMAN GIFT KYE KWE NFC RJH SPCG TKN WHABT
ASW CMR Gl LALIN KYE NNGL ROCK SPG TLHPF WHAIR
AURA CNT GLAND LEE LALIN NOVA ROM SPRIME Tu WHART
Bs2 CPH GLOBAL LEO LEE NRPF ROJNA s ™D WIN

BA CPL GLOCON LT LHHOTEL NSL RPC SRIP AN WA TNPC WORK
BAREIT CPNCG GRAMMY  LOXLEY LHPF NTV RPH ssc TNPF WORLD
BBGI CPNREIT GRAND LPH LHSC NUSA RS SSPF TOA WP
BCT CPT GREEN LST LOXLEY NV RSP SSTRT TRPAC WP M
BDM S CPTGF GROREIT MACO LRPF NVD RT STANLY TPBI XPG
BEAUTY CPW GVREIT MANRIN LPH NYT s STARK TRPIPL

BEC CRANE ayT MATI LST OHTL sn STEC TRIPP

BEM CRC HFT M A X LUXF OISHI SA STECH TPOLY

Source : Thallnstitute of Directors
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